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CAPABILITIES / BANKRUPTCY & BUSINESS REORGANIZATIONS

Debtor Representation

OVERVIEW

ATTORNEYS

Alexander Barnes

PARTNER

215.665.3184

alexander.barnes@obermayer.com

Edmond M. George

PARTNER

215.665.3140

edmond.george@obermayer.com

Dominic S. Liberi

PARTNER

215.665.3076

dominic.liberi@obermayer.com

Paige Macdonald-Matthes

PARTNER

717.221.1609

pmm@obermayer.com

William F. Saldutti IV

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3004

william.saldutti@obermayer.com

Kelsey V. Sheronas

ASSOCIATE

215.665.3240

kelsey.sheronas@obermayer.com

Michael D. Vagnoni

PARTNER

215.665.3066

michael.vagnoni@obermayer.com

Brett Wiltsey

PARTNER

856.857.1435

brett.wiltsey@obermayer.com

RELATED CAPABILITIES

Asset Acquisition

Creditor Committee Representation

Creditors’ Rights

Debt Counseling

Fiduciary Representation

International Businesses

Lender Liability & Workouts

https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/bankruptcy-business-reorganizations/asset-acquisition/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/bankruptcy-business-reorganizations/creditor-committee-representation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/bankruptcy-business-reorganizations/creditors-rights/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/bankruptcy-business-reorganizations/debt-counseling/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/bankruptcy-business-reorganizations/fiduciary-representation/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/industries/international-businesses/
https://www.obermayer.com/capabilities/practices/business-finance/lender-liability-workouts/
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